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Jones, Shevrin "Shev" (D) 34 (850) 487-5034 218 Senate

(Vice Chair) Joseph Oleksak, Marina Braynon- Building
Moore, Miles Davis

Avila, Bryan (R) 39 (850) 487-5039 326 Senate
Alicia Araya, Anders Gutierrez, Building
Judith Ruiz

Book, Lauren (D) 35 (850) 487-5035 228 Senate
Leisa Wiseman, Sean LeHockey, Building
Sherese Gainous, Zoraida Druckman
(Capitol and District Scheduler)

Broxson, Doug (R) 1 (850) 487-5001 208 Senate
Hal George, Janice Gilley, Victoria Building
Bell (Capitol and District Scheduler)

Burton, Colleen (R) 12 (850) 487-5012 318 Senate
Brittany Rembert, Denise DeBow, Building
Lara Medley

Calatayud, Alexis (R) 38 (850) 487-5038 324 Senate
Alian Collazo, Arian Monzon, John Building
Perez (Capitol and District
Scheduler)

Collins, Jay (R) 14 (850) 487-5014 305 Senate
Lentera Buskirk, Steven Paiva, Ted  Building
Veerman

Davis, Tracie (D) 5 (850) 487-5005 224 Senate
Farisha Hamid (Capitol and District ~ Building
Scheduler), Gari Savage (District
Scheduler), Mary Summers (Capitol
Scheduler)

Harrell, Gayle (R) 31 (850) 487-5031 414 Senate
Ann Bolduc, Carrie Lira, Karen Building
Sweeney (Capitol and District
Scheduler)

Hutson, Travis (R) 7 (850) 487-5007 420 Senate
Danielle Curbow (Capitol and District Building
Scheduler), Hunter Clary, Katherine
Babcock, Matthew Kauffmann

Simon, Corey (R) 3 (850) 487-5003 302 Senate
Devonique Taylor, Peter Lissarrague Building
(Capitol Scheduler), Stephen
Huddleston (District Scheduler)

Thompson, Geraldine F. (D) 15 (850) 487-5015

"Geri" Anika Hamilton, Christopher Miller,

https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/print.cfm?a=committees&b=viewcommittee&id=2184&printit=1 Page 2 of 3


https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=758
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=758
mailto:Oleksak.Joseph@flsenate.gov
mailto:BraynonMoore.Marina@flsenate.gov
mailto:Davis.Miles@flsenate.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=804
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=804
mailto:Araya.Alicia@flsenate.gov
mailto:Gutierrez.Anders@flsenate.gov
mailto:ruiz.judith@flsenate.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=632
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=632
mailto:Wiseman.Leisa@flsenate.gov
mailto:LeHockey.Sean@flsenate.gov
mailto:Gainous.Sherese@flsenate.gov
mailto:druckman.zoraida@flsenate.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=634
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=634
mailto:George.Hal@flsenate.gov
mailto:Gilley.Janice@flsenate.gov
mailto:Bell.Victoria@flsenate.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=806
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=806
mailto:Rembert.Brittany@flsenate.gov
mailto:DeBow.Denise@flsenate.gov
mailto:Medley.Lara@flsenate.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=807
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=807
mailto:Collazo.Alian@flsenate.gov
mailto:Monzon.Arian@flsenate.gov
mailto:Perez.John@flsenate.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=808
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=808
mailto:Buskirk.Lentera@flsenate.gov
mailto:Paiva.Steven@flsenate.gov
mailto:Veerman.Ted@flsenate.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=810
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=810
mailto:Hamid.Farisha@flsenate.gov
mailto:Savage.Gari@flsenate.gov
mailto:Summers.Mary@flsenate.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=709
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=709
mailto:Bolduc.Ann@flsenate.gov
mailto:lira.carrie@flsenate.gov
mailto:Sweeney.Karen@flsenate.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=627
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=627
mailto:Curbow.Danielle@flsenate.gov
mailto:clary.hunter@flsenate.gov
mailto:Babcock.Katherine@flsenate.gov
mailto:Kauffmann.Matthew@flsenate.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=812
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=812
mailto:Taylor.Devonique@flsenate.gov
mailto:Lissarrague.Peter@flsenate.gov
mailto:Huddleston.Stephen@flsenate.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=811
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=811
mailto:Hamilton.Anika@flsenate.gov
mailto:Miller.Christopher@flsenate.gov
mailto:Brien.Michael@flsenate.gov

Print Format 4/4/23, 9:43 AM

e.-_:.- ot
NN - <

Generated on 04/04/23 by LobbyTools.com

https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/print.cfm?a=committees&b=viewcommittee&id=2184&printit=1 Page 3 of 3



